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Eest Taiskasvanute meistrivoistlused aerutamises 2016

06.08.2016
Harku
Korraldaja: EAF

1 10:30 MK-1 1/3 to Final A Rest out
200m 1 Kaspar Sula 1990 SAK Tartu 40.70
2 Kaarel Alupere 1993 SAK Tartu 41.80
3 German Orlov 1995 Pirita 42.50
4 Vitali Soritski 1971 Pbdhjakotkas  43.00
5 Allan Aim 1991 TUASK 43.60
6 Anton Nemirski 1999 Pdhjakotkas  44.50
7 Mattias Meriste 1996 SAK Tartu 46.20
8 Jevgeni Soritski 1998 Podhjakotkas  48.80
9 Denis Smirnov 1998 Podhjakotkas  55.60
2 10:35 MK-1 1/3 to Final A Rest out
200m 1 Maksim Mavrovski 1998 Pdhjakotkas  40.50
2 Tarmo Tootsi 1982 TUASK 41.30
3 Nikita Murin 1996 Podhjakotkas 41.70
4 Otto Kurg 1996 Podhjakotkas 42.80
5 Artur Jevgrafov 1997 TUASK 44.30
6 Kevin Kriisa 1995 TUASK 44.40
7 Daniel Ruddk 1999 Pirita 44.80
8 Peter Paul Panov 1995 SAK Tartu 45.30
3 10:45 NK-1 1/3 to Final A Rest out
200m 1 Natalja Tortsova 1984 Narva 50.10
2 Eve Kulasalu 1992 TUASK 53.60
3 Ene-Ly Henno 1992 SAK Tartu 59.00
4 Annabel Pors 2000 Pamnu 1:00.60
5 Dajana Samberg 1999 Podhjakotkas  1:01.10
6 Emilia Gutman 1999 Podhjakotkas  1:11.40
4 10:50 NK-1 1/3 to Final A Rest out
200m 1 Anastassia PSenitSnaja 1994 Narva 48.90

2 Anette Baum 1998 TUASK 50.80
3 Alina Remme 2002 Pohjakotkas 52.20
4 Jekaterina Gritsinina 1995 Podhjakotkas  54.00
5 Julija VarSavskaja 2002 56.30
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11:00 MC-1
200m
Final A

11:15 MK-1
200m
Final A

11:30 NK-1
200m
Final A

11:45 MC-2
200
Final A
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Joosep
Dmitri
Madis

Carl Daniel
Deniss
Taimo
Roman

Robert

Kaspar
Maksim
Kaarel
Tarmo
Nikita
Otto
German
Vitali
Allan

Natalja
Anastassia
Anette

Eve

Alina
Jekaterina
Julija
Ene-Ly

Annabel

Joosep
Andreas
Madis
Mihkel
Dmitri

Carl Daniel
Tanel
Roman
Deniss

Robert

Karlson
Fedorov
Vitsut
Haidak
Tihhomirov
Priinits
Hozjainov

Tikhomirov

Sula
Mavrovski
Alupere
Tootsi
Murin
Kurg
Orlov
Soritski

Aim

Tortsova
PSenitSnaja
Baum
Kulasalu
Remme
Gritsinina
VarSavskaja
Henno

Pors

Karlson
Baum
Vitsut
Vitsut
Fedorov
Haidak
Heli
Hozjainov
Tihhomirov

Tikhomirov

1995
1996
1990
1998
1999
1997
1985
1999

1990
1998
1993
1982
1996
1996
1995
1971
1991

1984
1994
1998
1992
2002
1995
2002
1992
2000

1995
1995
1990
1991
1996
1998
1987
1985
1999
1999

TUASK
Narva
Viljandi

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
TUASK

Narva
Narva
TUASK
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu

Parnu

TUASK
Parnu
Viljandi
TUASK
Narva

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

43.90
44.80
46.60
47.00
49.00
49.50
50.10
57.50

37.80
39.50
39.80
40.20
40.80
41.30
42.30
42.90
45.20

47.20
48.40
49.90
50.40
51.90
53.30
55.30
58.00
1:01.30

43.50

45.70

46.20

46.70

49.90



9 12:00 MK-2
200

10 12:15 NK-2
200
Final A

11 16:30 M K-1
1000m

12 16:37 MK-1
1000m
SF 2

Kaspar
Kaarel
Tarmo
Nikita
Otto
Maksim
Artur
German
Daniel
Kevin
Peter Paul
Anton

Jevgeni

Anastassia
Natalja
Anette

Eve

Polina
Anna
Dajana

Emilia

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1
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Tarmo
Kaspar
Nikita
Daniel
Vitali
Kevin

Jevgeni

1/3 to Final A Rest out
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Kaarel
Maksim
German
Otto
Allan
Mattias
Anton

Denis

Sula
Alupere
Tootsi
Murin
Kurg
Mavrovski
Jevgrafov
Orlov
Rudék
Kriisa
Panov
Nemirski

Saoritski

PSenitSnaja
Tortsova
Baum
Kulasalu
Parubok
Fateeva
Samberg

Gutman

Tootsi
Sula
Murin
Rudék
Soritski
Kriisa

Saoritski

Alupere
Mavrovski
Orlov
Kurg

Aim
Meriste
Nemirski

Smirnov

1990
1993
1982
1996
1996
1998
1997
1995
1999
1995
1995
1999
1998

1994
1984
1998
1992
2001
2000
1999
1999

1982
1990
1996
1999
1971
1995
1998

1993
1998
1995
1996
1991
1996
1999
1998

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Dunamo
Pirita
TUASK
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Narva
Narva
Parnu
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

TUASK
SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

37.60

38.10

39.80

40.10

43.10

44.10

46.60

48.80

57.80

3:49.50
3:50.40
3:54.00
3:55.30
4:01.50
4:06.70
4:31.10

3:53.50
3:56.50
3:58.90
4:00.50
4:13.50
4:26.20
4:27.90
5:05.40
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16:55 M C-1
1000m
Final A

17:10 NK-1
1000m
Final A

17:25 MK-1
1000m
Final A

17:45 MC-2
1000
Final A
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Joosep
Andreas
Dmitri
Deniss
Taimo

Robert

Anette
Anastassia

Natalja

Karlson
Baum
Fedorov
Tihhomirov
Priinits

Tikhomirov

Baum
PSenitSnaja

Tortsova

Marleen-Kirsika Brauman

Eve
Ene-Ly
Dajana

Emilia

Kaarel
Kaspar
Tarmo
Nikita
Maksim
German
Daniel
Vitali
Otto

Joosep
Andreas
Dmitri

Carl Daniel
Madis
Mihkel
Tanel
Roman
Robert

Deniss

Kilasalu
Henno
Samberg

Gutman

Alupere
Sula
Tootsi
Murin
Mavrovski
Orlov
Ruddk
Soritski

Kurg

Karlson
Baum
Fedorov
Haidak
Vitsut
Vitsut

Heli
Hozjainov
Tikhomirov

Tihhomirov

1995
1995
1996
1999
1997
1999

1998
1994
1984
2003
1992
1992
1999
1999

1993
1990
1982
1996
1998
1995
1999
1971
1996

1995
1995
1996
1998
1990
1991
1987
1985
1999
1999

TUASK
Parnu
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas

TUASK
Narva
Narva
Parnu
TUASK
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

TUASK
Parnu
Narva

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
TUASK
Viljandi
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

4:17.20
4:21.00
4:23.00
4:30.80
4:36.50
5:41.50

4:35.50
4:38.10
4:40.30
4:52.80
4:53.90
5:14.80
5:23.90
6:04.90

3:42.50
3:46.20
3:49.70
3:52.90
3:53.80
3:55.60
4:01.50
4:06.90
4:08.30

4:03.00

4:09.50

4:11.30

4:25.00

4:45.70



17 18:10 MK-2
1000
Final A

18 18:55 MK-4
1000
Final A

1 13:30 MK-1
500m

Kaspar
Kaarel
Tarmo
Allan
German
Daniel
Nikita
Otto
Anton

Jevgeni

Kaspar
Kaarel
Tarmo
Allan
Maksim
Artur
Nikita
Otto
Aron
Kevin
Peter Paul
Mattias
Rannar
Daniel
Toomas
Oleg
Vitali
Jevgeni
Anton

Denis

1/3 to Final A Rest out
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Kaspar
Allan
Nikita
Vitali
Kevin
Anton

Denis

Sula
Alupere
Tootsi
Aim
Orlov
Ruddk
Murin
Kurg
Nemirski

Saritski

Sula
Alupere
Tootsi
Aim
Mavrovski
Jevgrafov
Murin
Kurg
Faber
Kriisa
Panov
Meriste
Jantson
Ruddk
Kvell
Sedletski
Soritski
Soritski
Nemirski

Smirnov

Sula
Aim
Murin
Sdoritski
Kriisa
Nemirski

Smirnov

1990
1993
1982
1991
1995
1999
1996
1996
1999
1998

1990
1993
1982
1991
1998
1997
1996
1996
2002
1995
1995
1996
1993
1999
1971
1967
1971
1998
1999
1998

1990
1991
1996
1971
1995
1999
1998

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pirita

Pirita
Dunamo
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pirita

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Tartu AK
TUASK
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Pirita

Parnu

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

3:20.70

3:29.40

3:31.80

3:32.10

4:06.80

3:03.80

3:22.80

3:30.20

3:32.90

3:45.60

1:49.690
1:50.320
1:52.050
1:53.430
1:55.760
2:01.090
2:26.140
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13:35 MK-1
500m

13:45 NK-1
500m
Final A

14:00 MC-1
500m
Final A

14:20 MK-1
500m
Final A

1/3 to Final A Rest out
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Kaarel
Maksim
Tarmo
German
Otto
Daniel
Mattias

Jevgeni

Natalja
Anette
Anastassia
Eve
Jekaterina
Ene-Ly
Dajana

Emilia

Joosep
Dmitri
Andreas
Madis
Taimo

Carl Daniel

Robert

Kaspar
Kaarel
Maksim
Tarmo
German
Allan
Otto
Nikita

Daniel

Alupere
Mavrovski
Tootsi
Orlov
Kurg
Ruddk
Meriste

Saoritski

Tortsova
Baum
PSenitSnaja
Kilasalu
Gritsinina
Henno
Samberg

Gutman

Karlson
Fedorov
Baum
Vitsut
Priinits
Haidak

Tikhomirov

Sula
Alupere
Mavrovski
Tootsi
Orlov

Aim

Kurg
Murin

Rudok

1993
1998
1982
1995
1996
1999
1996
1998

1984
1998
1994
1992
1995
1992
1999
1999

1995
1996
1995
1990
1997
1998
1999

1990
1993
1998
1982
1995
1991
1996
1996
1999

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

Narva
TUASK
Narva
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

TUASK
Narva
Parnu
Viljandi
TUASK
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Pirita
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

1:44.830
1:46.200
1:47.260
1:48.010
1:49.870
1:51.410
2:04.500
2:07.170

2:02.390
2:04.430
2:08.280
2:12.780
2:22.120
2:25.540
2:37.740
2:52.550

1:55.970
1:58.400
2:00.440
2:01.520
2:07.210
2:14.250
2:28.180

1:42.710
1:43.850
1:45.600
1:46.600
1:50.420
1:51.520
1:53.510
1:55.980
1:59.250
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14:35 NK-2
500
Final A

14:50 M C-2
500
Final A

15:05 MK-2
500
Final A

Anette

Eve
Anastassia
Natalja
Jekaterina
Alina
Polina
Anna
Dajana

Emilia

Joosep
Andreas
Madis
Mihkel
Tanel
Roman
Dmitri

Carl Daniel
Deniss

Robert

Kaspar
Kaarel
Nikita
Otto
Tarmo
Allan
German
Daniel
Kevin
Peter Paul
Anton

Jevgeni

Baum
Kulasalu
PSenitSnaja
Tortsova
Gritsinina
Remme
Parubok
Fateeva
Samberg

Gutman

Karlson
Baum
Vitsut
Vitsut

Heli
Hozjainov
Fedorov
Haidak
Tihhomirov

Tikhomirov

Sula
Alupere
Murin
Kurg
Tootsi
Aim
Orlov
Rudok
Kriisa
Panov
Nemirski

Soritski

1998
1992
1994
1984
1995
2002
2001
2000
1999
1999

1995
1995
1990
1991
1987
1985
1996
1998
1999
1999

1990
1993
1996
1996
1982
1991
1995
1999
1995
1995
1999
1998

Parnu
Viljandi
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

TUASK
Parnu
Viljandi
TUASK
Viljandi
Narva
Narva

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita
Dunamo
Pirita
TUASK
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

1:56.650

1:57.130

2:01.950

2:04.060

2:32.720

1:51.150

1:54.740

1:55.940

2:00.180

2:16.080

1:33.280

1:38.220

1:40.080

1:43.590

1:45.680

1:52.410
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15:20 NK-4
500
Final A

Anette

Eve

Baum

Kilasalu

Marleen-Kirsika Brauman

Ene-Ly
Jekaterina
Alina
Polina
Anna
Anastassia
Natalja
Jelizaveta
Julija
Dajana
Emilia
Anna-Maria
Sofia

Piia Liisa
Laura
Annabel

Jane-Lii

Henno
Gritsinina
Remme
Parubok
Fateeva
PSenitSnaja
Tortsova
Fjodorova
VarSavskaja
Samberg
Gutman
Krdskina
Anissimova
Kinnapas
Hitrova
Pors

Koltsov

1998
1992
2003
1992
1995
2002
2001
2000
1994
1984
2004
2002
1999
1999
2000
2002
2001
1999
2000
2000

Parnu

Viljandi

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Narva

Narva

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Ekstreempark
Ekstreempark
Parnu

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu

1:51.630

1:52.460

1:58.390

2:15.130

2:15.370



